
2013‐2014 RESIDENT ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

 

July 19 Fri 
Report Not Later Than Date – USAF 
Report Not Later Than Date – US Army (CNCS 
Only) 

July 22-26 Mon-Fri USAF Student Detachment Orientation 
July 22 – August 2 Mon-Fri US Army P950 Course (CNCS Only) 
July 30 Tue Report Not Later Than Date – USMC 
July 31 – August 2 Wed-Fri USMC Student Detachment Orientation 

August 2 Fri Report Not Later Than Date – US Army (CNW 
Only) 

August 5 Mon Report Not Later Than Date – USN and 
Civilians 

August 6-12 Tue-Mon CNCS/CNW New Student Orientation 
August 13 Tue Navy Day 

August 19 Mon 1000 – Convocation 
1300 – Ethics Conference 

August 20 Tues 
Classes begin, College of Naval Command & 
Staff (TSDM) 
Classes begin, College of Naval Warfare (JMO)

August 28-29 Wed-Thu Fall Electives Begin 
September 2 Mon Labor Day (no classes) 

September 6 Fri Maritime Advanced Warfighting School 
Graduation 

September 20 Fri President’s Cup 
October 2 Wed Class Photo (primary date) 
October 9 Wed Class Photo (alternate date) 
October 14 Mon Columbus Day (no classes) 
October 22-25 Tue-Fri International Seapower Symposium XXI 
October 30-31 Wed-Thu Fall Electives End 
November 4 Mon Report Not Later Than Date – USN 
November 5-8 Tue-Fri CNCS/CNW New Student Orientation 
November 7-8 Thu-Fri Ethics Conference 

November 8 Fri Classes end, College of Naval Command & 
Staff (TSDM) 

November 11 Mon Veterans’ Day (no classes) 

November 12 Tue Classes begin, College of Naval Command & 
Staff (S&W) 

November 15 Fri Classes end, College of Naval Warfare (JMO) 

November 18 Mon Classes begin, College of Naval Warfare 
(NSDM) 

November 19 Tue CNCS/CNW Graduation 
November 25-26 Mon-Tue Winter Electives Begin 
November 27-29 Wed-Thu Thanksgiving Recess 
December 22 – January 4 Sun-Sat Christmas Recess 
January 6 Mon Classes Resume 
January 20 Mon Martin Luther King Jr. Day (no classes) 
January 31 Fri President’s Cup 

February 10 Mon Report Not Later Than Date – USN (CNCS 
Only) 

February 11-14 Tue-Fri CNCS New Student Orientation 
February 12-13 Wed-Thu Winter Electives End 
February 17 Mon Washington’s Birthday (no classes) 

February 21 Fri 

Classes end, College of Naval Command & 
Staff (S&W) 
Classes begin, College of Naval Command & 
Staff (JMO) 

February 24 Mon Report Not Later Than Date – USN (CNW 
Only) 

February 25-28 Tue-Fri CNW New Student Orientation 
February 28 Fri Classes end, College of Naval Warfare (NSDM)
March 4 Tue CNCS/CNW Graduation 
March 5 Wed Classes begin, College of Naval Warfare (S&P)
March 12-13 Wed-Thu Spring Electives Begin 
April 21-23 Mon-Wed Spring Recess (Subject to change) 
May 16 Fri President’s Cup 
May 21-22 Wed-Thu Spring Electives End 
May 23 Fri Culminating Ethics Conference 
May 26 Mon Memorial Day (no classes) 

June 13 Fri 
Classes end, College of Naval Command & 
Staff (JMO) 
Classes end, College of Naval Warfare (S&P) 

June 16 Mon Student Admin Day 
June 17-18 Tue-Wed Current Strategy Forum 
June 19 Thu Student Awards Ceremony 
June 20 Fri Graduation 
 
Throughout the year, additional mandatory lectures are scheduled including:  
 
 Addresses from Senior Military Leadership  
 Evening Lectures  
 Naval Heritage Lectures  
 
Classes may be rescheduled due to snow days.  
 
www.usnwc.edu www.facebook.com/NavalWarCollege      www.twitter.com/NavalWarCollege 

THIS  CALENDAR  IS  SUBJECT  TO  CHANGE.  BEFORE  MAKING 
TRAVEL  COMMITMENTS  OR  LEAVE  PLANS,  STUDENTS  ARE 
RESPONSIBLE  FOR  VERIFYING  THE  UPCOMING  COURSE 
SCHEDULE WITH THE DEAN OF STUDENTS OFFICE. 


